
GIVING TOMORROW’S WORKFORCE THE TOOLS TO SUCCEED!
Education to Employment (E2E) is for students ages 14-21, with an IEP, a 504 plan, or a disability. Must also 
reside in an approved county in the state of Utah.

E2E Partners with local employers and is designed to help students explore career options and prepare them for 
the transition from high school to post-secondary education or the world of work.

After working together to determine a career pathway, the Career Advocate will provide a variety of tailored pre-
employment transitional services to help break down barriers between the student and their chosen career path.

What are Pre-Employment Transition Services?

Pre-Employment Transition Services, also called 
“Pre-ETS,” — offered to any student with a 
disability — aids students in exploring and plan-
ning for successful future employment, through 
targeted training in:

•	 Job Exploration Counseling
•	 Workplace Readiness
•	 Counseling on Post-Secondary  

Training Opportunities
•	 Self-Advocacy
•	 Work-Based Learning

LSI’s Education to Employment Program
https://lsiwins.com - currently being updated

Eligible Students for Pre-ETS

1.	 Must be aged 14-21
2.	 Eligible for and receiving services under the 

Individuals with Disabilities Education Act (IDEA) 
or is an individual with a disability for purposes of 
section 504

3.	 Is enrolled in a secondary or post-secondary 
educational program

EDUCATION TO EMPLOYMENT
(Pre-Employment Transition Services Program)

In parternership with

For more information or to begin enrollment in the program, contact us!

Northern Utah Lead

Rachel Brown
(385) 319-9979
rachel.brown@lsiwins.com

Eastern Utah Lead

Alisha Anderson
(435) 820-5072
alisha.anderson@lsiwins.com

Western Utah Lead

Wendy Malstrom
(435) 851-2577
wendy.malstrom@lsiwins.com

Southern Utah Lead

Renae Slack
(435) 590-4784
renae.slack@lsiwins.com



EDUCATION TO EMPLOYMENT
(Pre-Employment Transition Services Program)
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“The resources and post high preparations provided 
through our LSI partnership have been greatly 
beneficial to the special education community at Piute 
High School.”

- Sally James
Special Education Teacher

Piute High School

Daelynn Disque 
(Davis)
(385) 238-9681
daelynn.disque@lsiwins.com

Tracie Heilmann
(Davis)
(303) 880-2863
Tracie.heilmann@lsiwins.com

Dave Thacker 
(Wasatch/Summit)
(801) 791-2385
dthacker@lsiwins.com

Alisha Anderson 
(Carbon/Emery/San Juan/Grand)
(435) 820-5072
alisha.anderson@lsiwins.com

Wendy Malstrom 
(Sanpete/Millard/Sevier/Wayne/Juab)
(435) 851-2577
wendy.malstrom@lsiwins.com

Rachel Brown 
(Cache/Rich/Box Elder)
(385) 319-9979
rachel.brown@lsiwins.com

Lily Kay
(Tooele)
(435) 244-9735
lily.kay@lsiwins.com

Renae Slack 
(Washington/Iron/Kane/Beaver/Garfield)
(435) 590-4784
renae.slack@lsiwins.com

Erica Cline 
(Washington/Kane)
(435) 218-5755
erica.cline@lsiwins.com

Cierra Stubbs 
(Uintah/Duchesne/Dagget)
(435) 219-9109
cierra.stubbs@lsiwins.com

Joanne Sagendorf 
(Weber)
(801) 866-7016
joanne.sagendorf@lsiwins.com

Tiffany Floyd 
(Cache)
(303) 960-5144
tiffany.floyd@lsiwins.com

Nancy Taggart 
(Davis/Salt Lake)
(720) 394-1518
nancy.taggart@lsiwins.com

Michelle Castanon 
(Washington/Kane)
(661) 998-9649
michelle.castanon@lsiwins.com

Nathan Cullimore 
(Utah)
(801) 669-7689
nathan.cullimore@lsiwins.com

Whitney Lambert 
(Piute/Iron/Beaver/Garfield)
(702) 815-5348
whitney.lambert@lsiwins.com

Abigail Yang 
(Utah)
(801) 592-0153
abigail.yang@lsiwins.com

LSI’s Education to Employment Pre-ETS Program is in every 
county in Utah except Morgan.

In parternership with


